
                                                    Vidya Vikasini English High School 

                       Primary Section Time Table for 1st  Semester Exam(Oct 2023) 

Date Day Time Std I Std II Std III Std IV 
16/10/23 Monday 1 to  

3:30 pm 
English Marathi Marathi Marathi 

17/10/23 Tuesday 1 to  
3:30 pm 

-- -- Maths English 

18/10/23 Wednesday 1 to  
3:30 pm 

Marathi Grammar Value 
Education 

Maths 

19/10/23 Thursday 1 to  
3:30 pm 

-- -- Computer Hindi 

20/10/23 Friday 1 to  
3:30 pm 

Computer Maths Hindi E.V.S.- I 

23/10/23 Monday 1 to  
3:30 pm 

Maths English English Computer 

25/10/23 Wednesday 1 to  
3:30 pm 

E.V.S Science E.V.S Grammar 

26/10/23 Thursday 1 to  
3:30 pm 

Grammar Computer Drawing Drawing 

27/10/23 Friday 1 to 
3:30 pm 

Drawing Drawing Grammar E.V.S II 

          Note :      1) On 24/10/23,Tuesday-Holiday on account of Dussehra. 

                           2)  Departure will be at 3:30 pm during the exam days. 



 

 


